
HOW TO OBTAIN INFORMATION, RAISE CONCERNS, LODGE COMPLAINTS OR 
RECOMMEND CHANGES 
When a Resident or responsible person wishes to obtain information, raise concerns, 
lodge complaints or recommend changes, they have a right and are encouraged to: 
 

Discuss the issue with Name 613-933-3384 

Deputy Administrator/Director of Care 
Samantha Below 
sbelow@cornwall.ca  

Ext 4222 

Deputy Administrator Operations  
Monty Domingo 
mdomingo@cornwall.ca 

Ext. 4215 

Nursing Supervisor   Ext. 4229 

Supervisor Food & Nutrition 
Gary Arenburg 
garenburg@cornwall.ca  

Ext. 4228 

Supervisor of Support Services 
(Housekeeping/Laundry/Maintenance)  

Maarit Fernberg 
mfernberg@cornwall.ca  

Ext. 4224 

Supervisor of Resident & Outreach 
Services – Recreation  

Tracey Delage 
tdelage@cornwall.ca  

Ext. 4243 

Resident & Family Services Coordinator – 
Social Worker 

Shelby McLean  
smclean@cornwall.ca  

Ext. 4219 

Administrator 
Cathy Fisher  
cfisher@cornwall.ca 

Ext. 4223 

The Long-Term Care Family Support and Action Line                         1-866-434-0144 

 
Formal written Documents are available on the Residents’ board. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
July 2025 

The responsible person / Administrator will respond within ten (10) days to all 
Residents’ / Representatives’ request, suggestions and complaints indicating 

possible plans of action. 
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